

N/A	rms: Freight Terms: N/A TE: ADDITIONAL TER	Ship Via: N/A MS AND COND	PCC: E ITIONS M	PO Date: 04/01/2025 AY BE LISTED	PO End Date: AT THE END OF THE	PO Method: DG PURCHASE OR	Dispatch: Dispatch Via Pri DER.	Rev Dt: nt	
Vendor:	TKABO TECHNICAL S 166 HARGRAVES DR AUSTIN TX 78737-479 United States	STE C400-146		Ship To:			Texas Workforce Commission 2810 E MLK JR BLVD AUSTIN TX 78702-1544 United States		
					Bill To:	API	PO@twc.texas.gov	or	
Vendor ID:	1881403849 003					101	kas Workforce Com I E 15TH ST I 470	mission	
Purchaser: Phone:	Michael Kagan (737) 400-5664						STIN TX 78778-000 ited States)1	
Fax: Email:	michael.kagan@twc.te	xas.gov				тw	C Prefers Electror	nic Submission	
E-mail: aar Vendor Cor Name: Tka Tel: 512-82	bo Technical Solutions 0-8385 es@tkabo.com	v							
Submit invo Internal PO	bices via email to APPO	@TWC.texas.go	v. PDF or	Word Documer	ts are only accepted. A	l Invoices must ir	nclude reference to	TWC	
needs dicta writing with PO 25-0002 Email to Ve PO 25-0002 PO 25-0002 PO 25-0002 PUrchase O PO 25-0002 Terms and		must be in the s lige Notice (POC	cope of o	riginal work. No	verbal change orders w	ng or decreasing vill be permitted. /	quantities or if the o	department hust be in	
284-0123/	mments: formation: TWC Wareho office #512-936-3689 C of Texas (BET) Aaron H	ontact Upon Ship	oment Arri	val: Business E	nterprises of Texas (BE	T), Contact to scl	hedule repair: Busir		



Procurement and Contracts Business Unit # 320AD Purchase Order # 25-0002753

.ine-Sch: -1	Line Description: CAMERA, DOME, ALL	PCA: 13061	Class/Item: 680/87	Quantity: 1.0000	UOM: EA	Unit Price: \$599.00000	Extended Amt: \$599.00	Due Date:
	PURPOSE, 5MP, 256GB P/N R200-256GB for existing FAC#802. See quote #Q#00212					<i></i>	ţ	04/14/2025
	quoto // @//00212						Schedule Total	\$599.00
					<u>ReqID:</u> 0000051405			
						Item T	otal for Line # 1	\$599.00
Line-Sch: 2-1	Line Description: MOUNT, CEILING, R200, P/N ACC-R2-CM	PCA:	Class/Item: 680/87	Quantity: 1.0000	UOM: EA	Unit Price: \$79.00000	Extended Amt: \$79.00	Due Date:
		13061						04/14/2025
					<u>ReqID</u>	<u>):</u> 51405	Schedule Total	\$79.00
					00000	51405		
						Item T	otal for Line # 2	\$79.00
Line-Sch: 3-1	Line Description:	PCA:	Class/Item:	Quantity:	UOM:	Unit Price:	Extended Amt:	Due Date:
	PENDANT CAP, CAMERA, R200, P/N	13061	680/87	1.0000	EA	\$49.00000	\$49.00	04/14/2025
	ACC-R100-CAP				RegID:		Schedule Total	\$49.00
					00000	51405		
						Item T	otal for Line # 3	\$49.00
Line-Sch: 4-1	Line Description: CONSOLE LICENSE, PROFESSIONAL, 1-YR,	PCA: 13061	Class/Item: 680/87	Quantity: 1.0000	UOM: EA	Unit Price: \$149.00000	Extended Amt: \$149.00	Due Date:
								04/14/2025
	P/N RBS-CAM-PRO-1YR						Schedule Total	\$149.00
					<u>ReqID</u> 00000	<u>):</u> 51405		
						Item T	otal for Line # 4	\$149.00
						т	otal PO Amount	\$876.00



IMPORTANT CONDITIONS OF ORDER

This will be your authority to deliver, in accordance with instructions above and the terms of any existing contract agreement, accepted informal bid or quotation, the articles or services listed below. Containers, invoices and correspondence relative to this order must bear the purchase order number. Unless otherwise stipulated, freight charges are included in the unit price. If we previously agreed to pay transportation charges, shipments are to be made prepaid FOB destination and charges added to the invoice.

* PAYMENT cannot be made until ALL items on this order are received, inspected and accepted unless we previously agreed to a partial payment.

* ALL Invoices MUST match this PO by Line Number, Description, Quantity, Amount and include Delivery Date for Prompt Payment.

* Purchase subject to TWC Terms and Conditions (Attachment I).

The State of Texas is exempt from all Federal Excise Taxes.

Tax Exempt ID -742764775.

STATE and CITY SALES TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE: The undersigned claims an exemption from taxes under Texas Tax Code, Section 151.309(4), for purchase of tangible personal property described on this numbered order, purchased from contractor and/or shipper listed above, as this property is being secured for the exclusive use of the State of Texas.